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Shanghai, CHINA 

 
WaterMark Certificate of Conformity – WMCS 2016 

 
Evaluated to: 
 
AS/NZS 1260:2017 – PVC-U pipes and fittings for drain, waste and 
vent applications 
 
The WaterMark licensee shall comply with all the terms and conditions as stipulated by the governance of the 

operating rules of WaterMark, and shall comply with standard requirement at all times including when standard is 

amended. The WaterMark license only covers the product which is identified in the product schedule. 

 
This certificate is issued by a JAS-ANZ accredited certification body. The ABCB and JAS-ANZ do not in any way 

warrant, guarantee or represent that the product the subject of this Certificate conforms to the WaterMark Certification 

Scheme Rules, nor accepts any liability arising out of the use of the product. The ABCB disclaims to the extent 

permitted by law, all liability (including negligence) for claims of losses, expenses, damages and costs arising as a 

result of the use of the product(s) referred to in this certificate. 

* This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety. 

 

Certificate No. WM 21844 
 
Issued: 28th December 2022                               Originally Certified: 28th December 2010 
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Shanghai Xinguanghua Plastic Industry Co 
T/A Zhejiang Vicpic Plastic Industry Co., Ltd 
No 3699, Yuanjiang Road, Minghuang 
Shanghai, CHINA 
 
 

WaterMark Certificate of Conformity – WMCS 2016 
 
Evaluated to: 
    

AS/NZS 1260:2017 – PVC-U fittings for drain, waste and vent 
applications 

Model Id Model Name 
Brand 
Name 

Product Description Endorsement Date 

GHDW0320060 32 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN32 19th August 2019 

GHDW0400060 40 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN40 19th August 2019 

GHDW0500060 50 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN50 19th August 2019 

GHDW0650060 65 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN65 19th August 2019 

GHDW0800060 80 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN80 19th August 2019 

GHDW1000460 100 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN4 19th August 2019 

GHDW1000660 100 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN6 19th August 2019 

GHDW1000860 100 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN8 19th August 2019 

GHDW1001060 100 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN10 19th August 2019 

GHDW1001260 100 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN12 19th August 2019 

GHDW1001460 100 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN14 19th August 2019 

GHDW1001660 100 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN16 19th August 2019 

GHDW1500460 150 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN4 19th August 2019 

GHDW1500660 150 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN6 19th August 2019 

GHDW1500860 150 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN8 19th August 2019 

GHDW1501060 150 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN10 19th August 2019 

GHDW1501260 150 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN12 19th August 2019 

GHDW1501460 150 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN14 19th August 2019 

GHDW1501660 150 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN16 19th August 2019 

GHDW1750460 175 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN4 19th August 2019 

GHDW1750660 175 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN6 19th August 2019 

GHDW1750860 175 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN8 19th August 2019 

GHDW1751060 175 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN10 19th August 2019 

GHDW1751260 175 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN12 19th August 2019 

GHDW1751460 175 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN14 19th August 2019 

GHDW1751660 175 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN16 19th August 2019 
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Model Id Model Name 
Brand 
Name 

Product Description Endorsement Date 

GHDW2250460 225 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN4 19th August 2019 

GHDW2250660 225 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN6 19th August 2019 

GHDW2250860 225 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN8 19th August 2019 

GHDW2251060 225 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN10 19th August 2019 

GHDW2251260 225 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN12 19th August 2019 

GHDW2251460 225 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN14 19th August 2019 

GHDW2251660 225 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN16 19th August 2019 

GHDW3000460 300 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN4 19th August 2019 

GHDW3000660 300 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN6 19th August 2019 

GHDW3000860 300 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN8 19th August 2019 

GHDW3001060 300 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN10 19th August 2019 

GHDW3001260 300 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN12 19th August 2019 

GHDW3001460 300 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN14 19th August 2019 

GHDW3001660 300 VICPIC DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN16 19th August 2019 

GHDW0320060 32 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN32 19th August 2019 

GHDW0400060 40 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN40 19th August 2019 

GHDW0500060 50 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN50 19th August 2019 

GHDW0650060 65 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN65 19th August 2019 

GHDW0800060 80 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN80 19th August 2019 

GHDW1000460 100 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN4 19th August 2019 

GHDW1000660 100 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN6 19th August 2019 

GHDW1000860 100 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN8 19th August 2019 

GHDW1001060 100 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN10 19th August 2019 

GHDW1001260 100 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN12 19th August 2019 

GHDW1001460 100 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN14 19th August 2019 

GHDW1001660 100 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN16 19th August 2019 

GHDW1500460 150 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN4 19th August 2019 

GHDW1500660 150 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN6 19th August 2019 

GHDW1500860 150 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN8 19th August 2019 

GHDW1501060 150 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN10 19th August 2019 

GHDW1501260 150 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN12 19th August 2019 

GHDW1501460 150 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN14 19th August 2019 

GHDW1501660 150 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN16 19th August 2019 

GHDW1750460 175 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN4 19th August 2019 

GHDW1750660 175 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN6 19th August 2019 

GHDW1750860 175 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN8 19th August 2019 

GHDW1751060 175 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN10 19th August 2019 
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Model Id Model Name 
Brand 
Name 

Product Description Endorsement Date 

GHDW1751260 175 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN12 19th August 2019 

GHDW1751460 175 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN14 19th August 2019 

GHDW1751660 175 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN16 19th August 2019 

GHDW2250460 225 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN4 19th August 2019 

GHDW2250660 225 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN6 19th August 2019 

GHDW2250860 225 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN8 19th August 2019 

GHDW2251060 225 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN10 19th August 2019 

GHDW2251260 225 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN12 19th August 2019 

GHDW2251460 225 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN14 19th August 2019 

GHDW2251660 225 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN16 19th August 2019 

GHDW3000460 300 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN4 19th August 2019 

GHDW3000660 300 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN6 19th August 2019 

GHDW3000860 300 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN8 19th August 2019 

GHDW3001060 300 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN10 19th August 2019 

GHDW3001260 300 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN12 19th August 2019 

GHDW3001460 300 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN14 19th August 2019 

GHDW3001660 300 GUANGHUA DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN16 19th August 2019 

GHDW0320060 32 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN32 19th August 2019 

GHDW0400060 40 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN40 19th August 2019 

GHDW0500060 50 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN50 19th August 2019 

GHDW0650060 65 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN65 19th August 2019 

GHDW0800060 80 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN80 19th August 2019 

GHDW1000460 100 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN4 19th August 2019 

GHDW1000660 100 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN6 19th August 2019 

GHDW1000860 100 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN8 19th August 2019 

GHDW1001060 100 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN10 19th August 2019 

GHDW1001260 100 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN12 19th August 2019 

GHDW1001460 100 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN14 19th August 2019 

GHDW1001660 100 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN16 19th August 2019 

GHDW1500460 150 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN4 19th August 2019 

GHDW1500660 150 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN6 19th August 2019 

GHDW1500860 150 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN8 19th August 2019 

GHDW1501060 150 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN10 19th August 2019 

GHDW1501260 150 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN12 19th August 2019 

GHDW1501460 150 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN14 19th August 2019 

GHDW1501660 150 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN16 19th August 2019 

GHDW1750460 175 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN4 19th August 2019 
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Model Id Model Name 
Brand 
Name 

Product Description Endorsement Date 

GHDW1750660 175 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN6 19th August 2019 

GHDW1750860 175 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN8 19th August 2019 

GHDW1751060 175 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN10 19th August 2019 

GHDW1751260 175 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN12 19th August 2019 

GHDW1751460 175 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN14 19th August 2019 

GHDW1751660 175 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN16 19th August 2019 

GHDW2250460 225 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN4 19th August 2019 

GHDW2250660 225 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN6 19th August 2019 

GHDW2250860 225 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN8 19th August 2019 

GHDW2251060 225 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN10 19th August 2019 

GHDW2251260 225 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN12 19th August 2019 

GHDW2251460 225 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN14 19th August 2019 

GHDW2251660 225 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN16 19th August 2019 

GHDW3000460 300 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN4 19th August 2019 

GHDW3000660 300 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN6 19th August 2019 

GHDW3000860 300 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN8 19th August 2019 

GHDW3001060 300 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN10 19th August 2019 

GHDW3001260 300 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN12 19th August 2019 

GHDW3001460 300 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN14 19th August 2019 

GHDW3001660 300 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN16 19th August 2019 

100.32 32 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN32 19th August 2019 

100.4 40 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN40 19th August 2019 

100.5 50 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN50 19th August 2019 

100.65 65 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN65 19th August 2019 

100.8 80 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN80 19th August 2019 

100.100.SN4 100 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN4 19th August 2019 

100.1 100 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN6 19th August 2019 

100.100.SN8 100 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN8 19th August 2019 

100.100.SN10 100 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN10 19th August 2019 

100.100.SN12 100 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN12 19th August 2019 

100.100.SN14 100 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN14 19th August 2019 

100.100.SN16 100 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN16 19th August 2019 

100.15 150 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN4 19th August 2019 

100.150.SN6 150 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN6 19th August 2019 

100.150.SN8 150 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN8 19th August 2019 

100.150.SN10 150 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN10 19th August 2019 

100.150.SN12 150 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN12 19th August 2019 
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Model Id Model Name 
Brand 
Name 

Product Description Endorsement Date 

100.150.SN14 150 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN14 19th August 2019 

100.150.SN16 150 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN16 19th August 2019 

100.175.SN4 175 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN4 19th August 2019 

100.175.SN6 175 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN6 19th August 2019 

100.175.SN8 175 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN8 19th August 2019 

100.175.SN10 175 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN10 19th August 2019 

100.175.SN12 175 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN12 19th August 2019 

100.175.SN14 175 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN14 19th August 2019 

100.175.SN16 175 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN16 19th August 2019 

100.225.SN4 225 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN4 19th August 2019 

100.225.SN6 225 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN6 19th August 2019 

100.225.SN8 225 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN8 19th August 2019 

100.225.SN10 225 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN10 19th August 2019 

100.225.SN12 225 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN12 19th August 2019 

100.225.SN14 225 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN14 19th August 2019 

100.225.SN16 225 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN16 19th August 2019 

100.300.SN4 300 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN4 19th August 2019 

100.300.SN6 300 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN6 19th August 2019 

100.300.SN8 300 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN8 19th August 2019 

100.300.SN10 300 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN10 19th August 2019 

100.300.SN12 300 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN12 19th August 2019 

100.300.SN14 300 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN14 19th August 2019 

100.300.SN16 300 ECOPLAS DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN16 19th August 2019 

GHDW3290E 32 VICPIC 88 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW3245E 32 VICPIC 45 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW304 40 VICPIC 88 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW301 40 VICPIC 45 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW331 50 VICPIC 88 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW328 50 VICPIC 45 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW362 65 VICPIC 88 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW361 65 VICPIC 45 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW382 80 VICPIC 88 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW381 80 VICPIC 45 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW404 100 VICPIC 88 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW403 100 VICPIC 45 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW501 40 VICPIC 43 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW502 50 VICPIC 43 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 
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Model Id Model Name 
Brand 
Name 

Product Description Endorsement Date 

GHDW402 100 VICPIC 30 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW406A 100 VICPIC 22 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW401 100 VICPIC 15 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW327 50 VICPIC 15 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW300 40 VICPIC 15 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW405A 100 VICPIC 11 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW401 100 VICPIC 5 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW500 40 VICPIC 88 Degree BEND INSPECTION FXF 19th August 2019 

GHDW500 40 VICPIC 88 Degree BEND INSPECTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW333 50 VICPIC 88 Degree BEND INSPECTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW364 65 VICPIC 88 Degree BEND INSPECTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW410 100 VICPIC 88 Degree SIDE ACCESS  BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW411 100 VICPIC 45 Degree SIDE ACCESS  BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW412 100 VICPIC 88 Degree REAR ACCESS  BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW330 50 VICPIC 45 Degree BEND INSPECTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW316 40 VICPIC 90 Degree BEND SP MXF 19th August 2019 

GHDW344 50 VICPIC 90 Degree BEND SP MXF 19th August 2019 

GHDW504 100 VICPIC BOLTED TRAP SCREW 19th August 2019 

GHDW505 100 VICPIC BUSH PVC/VC MXF 19th August 2019 

GHDW319 40 VICPIC Floor Flange 19th August 2019 

GHDW347 50 VICPIC Floor Flange 19th August 2019 

GHDW376 65 VICPIC Floor Flange 19th August 2019 

GHDW390 80 VICPIC Floor Flange 19th August 2019 

GHDW438 100 VICPIC Floor Flange 19th August 2019 

GHDW512 50 VICPIC ROTO BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW513 100 VICPIC SPIGOT ADAPTOR PVC/VC 19th August 2019 

GHDW424 100 VICPIC DISCONNECTOR TRAP 19th August 2019 

GHDW315 40 VICPIC SLAB ADAPTOR 19th August 2019 

GHDW343 50 VICPIC SLAB ADAPTOR 19th August 2019 

GHDW429 100 VICPIC SLAB ADAPTOR 19th August 2019 

GHDW302 40 VICPIC 45 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW305 40 VICPIC 88 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW329 50 VICPIC 45 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW332 50 VICPIC 88 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW363 65 VICPIC 45 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW409 100 VICPIC 88 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW408 100 VICPIC 45 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 
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Model Id Model Name 
Brand 
Name 

Product Description Endorsement Date 

GHDW503 100 VICPIC 43 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW407 100 VICPIC 30 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW406 100 VICPIC 15 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW334 50x40 VICPIC 45 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW3290J 32 VICPIC 88 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW3245J 32 VICPIC 45 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW308 40 VICPIC 88 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW307 40 VICPIC 45 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW336 50 VICPIC 88 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW335 50 VICPIC 45 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW366 65 VICPIC 88 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW365 65 VICPIC 45 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW414 100 VICPIC 88 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW413 100 VICPIC 45 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW415 100X50 VICPIC 45 Degree REDUCING  JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW416 100X65 VICPIC 45 Degree REDUCING  JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW419 100 VICPIC 88 Degree  REAR ACCESS JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW423 100 VICPIC INSPECTION TEST OPENING MXF 19th August 2019 

GHDW422 100 VICPIC INSPECTION TEST OPENING FXF 19th August 2019 

GHDW32C 32 VICPIC SOCKET 19th August 2019 

GHDW310 40 VICPIC SOCKET 19th August 2019 

GHDW338 50 VICPIC SOCKET 19th August 2019 

GHDW367 65 VICPIC SOCKET 19th August 2019 

GHDW385 80 VICPIC SOCKET 19th August 2019 

GHDW427 100 VICPIC THREADED  SOCKET 19th August 2019 

GHDW466 150 VICPIC THREADED  SOCKET 19th August 2019 

GHDW426 100 VICPIC GLUED SLIP COUPLING 19th August 2019 

GHDW391 80X50 VICPIC FLOOR WASTE GULLY 19th August 2019 

GHDW392 80X65 VICPIC FLOOR WASTE GULLY 19th August 2019 

GHDW454 100X50 VICPIC FLOOR WASTE GULLY 19th August 2019 

GHDW453 100X65 VICPIC FLOOR WASTE GULLY 19th August 2019 

GHDW436 100 VICPIC FINISHING COLLAR  ONLY 19th August 2019 

GHDW441 100 VICPIC FINISHING GRATE  ONLY 19th August 2019 

GHDW383 80 VICPIC 
4 WAY RISER JUNCTION 

3x40mm,1x50mm 
19th August 2019 

GHDW420 100 VICPIC 
4 WAY RISER JUNCTION 

3x50mm,1x40mm 
19th August 2019 
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Model Id Model Name 
Brand 
Name 

Product Description Endorsement Date 

GHDW351 50X40 VICPIC LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

GHDW368 65X40 VICPIC LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

GHDW369 65X50 VICPIC LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

GHDW380 80X40 VICPIC LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

GHDW386 80X50 VICPIC LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

GHDW442 100X50 VICPIC LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

GHDW443 100X65 VICPIC LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

GHDW444 100X80 VICPIC LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

GHDW468 150X100 VICPIC LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

GHDW352 50X40 VICPIC REDUCING BUSH 19th August 2019 

GHDW370 65X40 VICPIC REDUCING BUSH 19th August 2019 

GHDW371 65X50 VICPIC REDUCING BUSH 19th August 2019 

GHDW377 80X50 VICPIC REDUCING BUSH 19th August 2019 

GHDW446 100x50 VICPIC REDUCING BUSH 19th August 2019 

GHDW447 100X65 VICPIC REDUCING BUSH 19th August 2019 

GHDW372 65X40 VICPIC PIPE REDUCER 19th August 2019 

GHDW373 65X50 VICPIC PIPE REDUCER 19th August 2019 

GHDW448 100X40 VICPIC PIPE REDUCER 19th August 2019 

GHDW449 100X50 VICPIC PIPE REDUCER 19th August 2019 

GHDW450 100X65 VICPIC PIPE REDUCER 19th August 2019 

GHDW318 40 VICPIC PUSH ON CAP 19th August 2019 

GHDW346 50 VICPIC PUSH ON CAP 19th August 2019 

GHDW374 65 VICPIC PUSH ON CAP 19th August 2019 

GHDW389 80 VICPIC PUSH ON CAP 19th August 2019 

GHDW452 100 VICPIC PUSH ON CAP 19th August 2019 

GHDW464 150 VICPIC PUSH ON CAP 19th August 2019 

GHDW312 40 VICPIC FEMALE TRAP CONNECTOR 19th August 2019 

GHDW340 50 VICPIC FEMALE TRAP CONNECTOR 19th August 2019 

GHDW311 40 VICPIC MALE TRAP CONNECTOR 19th August 2019 

GHDW339 50 VICPIC MALE TRAP CONNECTOR 19th August 2019 

GHDW313 40 VICPIC FEMALE ADAPTOR IRON 19th August 2019 

GHDW341 50 VICPIC FEMALE ADAPTOR IRON 19th August 2019 

GHDW314 40 VICPIC MALE ADAPTOR IRON 19th August 2019 

GHDW342 50 VICPIC MALE ADAPTOR IRON 19th August 2019 

GHDW353 40&50 VICPIC VENT COWL 19th August 2019 

GHDW515 50 VICPIC VENT COWL I/P 19th August 2019 

GHDW349 50 VICPIC WEATHER  APRON 19th August 2019 
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Model Id Model Name 
Brand 
Name 

Product Description Endorsement Date 

GHDW433 100 VICPIC PAN  COLLAR STANDARD 19th August 2019 

GHDW434 100 VICPIC OFFSET  PAN  COLLAR ADJ 19th August 2019 

GHDW430 100 VICPIC Threaded Access Cap 19th August 2019 

GHDW465 150 VICPIC Threaded Access Cap 19th August 2019 

110.1 100 VICPIC SOCKET 19th August 2019 

107.100.45LH 100 VICPIC LH INSPECTION JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

107.100.45RH 100 VICPIC RH INSPECTION JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

101.32.88 32 ECOPLAS 88 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.32.45 32 ECOPLAS 45 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.40.88 40 ECOPLAS 88 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.40.45 40 ECOPLAS 45 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.50.88 50 ECOPLAS 88 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.50.45 50 ECOPLAS 45 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.65.88 65 ECOPLAS 88 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.65.45 65 ECOPLAS 45 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.80.88 80 ECOPLAS 88 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.80.45 80 ECOPLAS 45 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.100.88 100 ECOPLAS 88 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.100.45 100 ECOPLAS 45 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.100.30 100 ECOPLAS 30 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.100.22 100 ECOPLAS 22 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.100.15 100 ECOPLAS 15 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.50.15 50 ECOPLAS 15 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.40.15 40 ECOPLAS 15 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.100.11 100 ECOPLAS 11 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.100.5 100 ECOPLAS 5 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

101.40.88W 40 ECOPLAS 88 Degree BEND INSPECTION 19th August 2019 

101.50.88W 50 ECOPLAS 88 Degree BEND INSPECTION 19th August 2019 

101.65.88W 65 ECOPLAS 88 Degree BEND INSPECTION 19th August 2019 

103.100.88 100 ECOPLAS 88 Degree SIDE ACCESS  BEND 19th August 2019 

103.100.45 100 ECOPLAS 45 Degree SIDE ACCESS  BEND 19th August 2019 

102.100.88 100 ECOPLAS 88 Degree REAR ACCESS  BEND 19th August 2019 

101.40.45W 40 ECOPLAS 45 Degree BEND INSPECTION 19th August 2019 

126.4 40 ECOPLAS Floor Flange 19th August 2019 

126.5 50 ECOPLAS Floor Flange 19th August 2019 

126.65 65 ECOPLAS Floor Flange 19th August 2019 

126.8 80 ECOPLAS Floor Flange 19th August 2019 
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126.1 100 ECOPLAS Floor Flange 19th August 2019 

171.40.45 40 ECOPLAS 45 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

171.40.88 40 ECOPLAS 88 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

171.50.45 50 ECOPLAS 45 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

171.50.88 50 ECOPLAS 88 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

171.65.45 65 ECOPLAS 45 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

171.65.88 65 ECOPLAS 88 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

171.100.45 100 ECOPLAS 45 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

101.100.42.5 100 ECOPLAS 42.5 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

171.100.30 100 ECOPLAS 30 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

171.100.22 100 ECOPLAS 22 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

171.100.15 100 ECOPLAS 15 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

171.100.11 100 ECOPLAS 11 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

171.50.40.45 50x40 ECOPLAS 45 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

104.40.88 40 ECOPLAS 88 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

104.40.45 40 ECOPLAS 45 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

104.50.88 50 ECOPLAS 88 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

104.50.45 50 ECOPLAS 45 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

104.65.88 65 ECOPLAS 88 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

104.65.45 65 ECOPLAS 45 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

104.80.88 80 ECOPLAS 88 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

104.80.45 80 ECOPLAS 45 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

104.100.88 100 ECOPLAS 88 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

104.100.45 100 ECOPLAS 45 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

104.100.50.45 100X50 ECOPLAS 45 Degree REDUCING  JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

104.100.65.45 100X65 ECOPLAS 45 Degree REDUCING  JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

105.100.88 100 ECOPLAS 88 Degree  REAR ACCESS JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

107.100.45LH 100 ECOPLAS 45 Degree LH INSPECTION JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

107.100.45RH 100 ECOPLAS 45 Degree RH INSPECTION JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

129.1 100 ECOPLAS INSPECTION  PIPE 19th August 2019 

129.100F 100 ECOPLAS INSPECTION  PIPE  F and F 19th August 2019 

110.4 40 ECOPLAS SOCKET 19th August 2019 

110.5 50 ECOPLAS SOCKET 19th August 2019 

110.65 65 ECOPLAS SOCKET 19th August 2019 

110.8 80 ECOPLAS SOCKET 19th August 2019 

110.100T 100 ECOPLAS THREADED  SOCKET 19th August 2019 

110.150T 150 ECOPLAS THREADED  SOCKET 19th August 2019 
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151G.100 100 ECOPLAS GLUED SLIP COUPLING 19th August 2019 

159.80.50 80X50 ECOPLAS FLOOR WASTE GULLY 19th August 2019 

159.80.65 80X65 ECOPLAS FLOOR WASTE GULLY 19th August 2019 

159.100.50 100X50 ECOPLAS FLOOR WASTE GULLY 19th August 2019 

159.100.65 100X65 ECOPLAS FLOOR WASTE GULLY 19th August 2019 

159.1 100 ECOPLAS GULLY TRAP 19th August 2019 

168.100C 100 ECOPLAS FINISHING COLLAR  ONLY 19th August 2019 

168.100G 100 ECOPLAS FINISHING GRATE  ONLY 19th August 2019 

174.8 80 ECOPLAS 4 WAY RISER JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

174.1 100 ECOPLAS 4 WAY RISER JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

123.50.40 50X40 ECOPLAS LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

123.65.40 65X40 ECOPLAS LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

123.65.50 65X50 ECOPLAS LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

123.80.40 80X40 ECOPLAS LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

123.80.50 80X50 ECOPLAS LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

123.100.50 100X50 ECOPLAS LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

123.100.65 100X65 ECOPLAS LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

123.100.80 100X80 ECOPLAS LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

123.150.100 150X100 ECOPLAS LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

124.50.40 50X40 ECOPLAS REDUCING BUSH 19th August 2019 

124.65.40 65X40 ECOPLAS REDUCING BUSH 19th August 2019 

124.65.50 65X50 ECOPLAS REDUCING BUSH 19th August 2019 

124.80.50 80X50 ECOPLAS REDUCING BUSH 19th August 2019 

124.100.50 100X50 ECOPLAS REDUCING BUSH 19th August 2019 

124.100.65 100X65 ECOPLAS REDUCING BUSH 19th August 2019 

198.65.40 65X40 ECOPLAS PIPE REDUCER 19th August 2019 

198.65.50 65X50 ECOPLAS PIPE REDUCER 19th August 2019 

198.100.40 100X40 ECOPLAS PIPE REDUCER 19th August 2019 

198.100.50 100X50 ECOPLAS PIPE REDUCER 19th August 2019 

198.100.65 100X65 ECOPLAS PIPE REDUCER 19th August 2019 

137.4 40 ECOPLAS PUSH ON CAP 19th August 2019 

137.5 50 ECOPLAS PUSH ON CAP 19th August 2019 

137.65 65 ECOPLAS PUSH ON CAP 19th August 2019 

137.8 80 ECOPLAS PUSH ON CAP 19th August 2019 

137.1 100 ECOPLAS PUSH ON CAP 19th August 2019 

137.15 150 ECOPLAS PUSH ON CAP 19th August 2019 

112.4 40 ECOPLAS FEMALE TRAP CONNECTOR 19th August 2019 
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112.5 50 ECOPLAS FEMALE TRAP CONNECTOR 19th August 2019 

113.4 40 ECOPLAS MALE TRAP CONNECTOR 19th August 2019 

113.5 50 ECOPLAS MALE TRAP CONNECTOR 19th August 2019 

150.4 40&50 ECOPLAS VENT COWL 19th August 2019 

150.5 50 ECOPLAS VENT COWL I/P 19th August 2019 

131.5 50 ECOPLAS WEATHER  APRON 19th August 2019 

127.1 100 ECOPLAS PAN  COLLAR 19th August 2019 

127.1 100 ECOPLAS OFFSET  PAN  COLLAR 19th August 2019 

110.32 32 ECOPLAS Straight Coupling FXF 19th August 2019 

136.100C 100 ECOPLAS Threaded Access Cap 19th August 2019 

136.150C 150 ECOPLAS Threaded Access Cap 19th August 2019 

GHDW3290E 32 GUANGHUA 88 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW3245E 32 GUANGHUA 45 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW304 40 GUANGHUA 88 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW301 40 GUANGHUA 45 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW331 50 GUANGHUA 88 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW328 50 GUANGHUA 45 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW362 65 GUANGHUA 88 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW361 65 GUANGHUA 45 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW382 80 GUANGHUA 88 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW381 80 GUANGHUA 45 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW404 100 GUANGHUA 88 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW403 100 GUANGHUA 45 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW501 40 GUANGHUA 43 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW502 50 GUANGHUA 43 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW402 100 GUANGHUA 30 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW406A 100 GUANGHUA 22 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW401 100 GUANGHUA 15 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW327 50 GUANGHUA 15 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW300 40 GUANGHUA 15 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW405A 100 GUANGHUA 11 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW401 100 GUANGHUA 5 Degree BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW500 40 GUANGHUA 88 Degree BEND INSPECTION FXF 19th August 2019 

GHDW500 40 GUANGHUA 88 Degree BEND INSPECTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW333 50 GUANGHUA 88 Degree BEND INSPECTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW364 65 GUANGHUA 88 Degree BEND INSPECTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW410 100 GUANGHUA 88 Degree SIDE ACCESS  BEND 19th August 2019 
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GHDW411 100 GUANGHUA 45 Degree SIDE ACCESS  BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW412 100 GUANGHUA 88 Degree REAR ACCESS  BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW330 50 GUANGHUA 45 Degree BEND INSPECTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW316 40 GUANGHUA 90 Degree BEND SP MXF 19th August 2019 

GHDW344 50 GUANGHUA 90 Degree BEND SP MXF 19th August 2019 

GHDW504 100 GUANGHUA BOLTED TRAP SCREW 19th August 2019 

GHDW505 100 GUANGHUA BUSH PVC/VC MXF 19th August 2019 

GHDW319 40 GUANGHUA Floor Flange 19th August 2019 

GHDW347 50 GUANGHUA Floor Flange 19th August 2019 

GHDW376 65 GUANGHUA Floor Flange 19th August 2019 

GHDW390 80 GUANGHUA Floor Flange 19th August 2019 

GHDW438 100 GUANGHUA Floor Flange 19th August 2019 

GHDW512 50 GUANGHUA ROTO BEND 19th August 2019 

GHDW513 100 GUANGHUA SPIGOT ADAPTOR PVC/VC 19th August 2019 

GHDW424 100 GUANGHUA DISCONNECTOR TRAP 19th August 2019 

GHDW315 40 GUANGHUA SLAB ADAPTOR 19th August 2019 

GHDW343 50 GUANGHUA SLAB ADAPTOR 19th August 2019 

GHDW429 100 GUANGHUA SLAB ADAPTOR 19th August 2019 

GHDW302 40 GUANGHUA 45 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW305 40 GUANGHUA 88 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW363 65 GUANGHUA 45 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW409 100 GUANGHUA 88 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW408 100 GUANGHUA 45 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW503 100 GUANGHUA 43 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW407 100 GUANGHUA 30 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW406 100 GUANGHUA 15 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW334 50x40 GUANGHUA 45 Degree BEND  M+F 19th August 2019 

GHDW3290J 32 GUANGHUA 88 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW3245J 32 GUANGHUA 45 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW308 40 GUANGHUA 88 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW307 40 GUANGHUA 45 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW336 50 GUANGHUA 88 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW335 50 GUANGHUA 45 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW366 65 GUANGHUA 88 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW365 65 GUANGHUA 45 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW414 100 GUANGHUA 88 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW413 100 GUANGHUA 45 Degree JUNCTION 19th August 2019 
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GHDW415 100X50 GUANGHUA 45 Degree REDUCING  JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW416 100X65 GUANGHUA 45 Degree REDUCING  JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW419 100 GUANGHUA 88 Degree  REAR ACCESS JUNCTION 19th August 2019 

GHDW423 100 GUANGHUA INSPECTION TEST OPENING MXF 19th August 2019 

GHDW422 100 GUANGHUA INSPECTION TEST OPENING FXF 19th August 2019 

GHDW32C 32 GUANGHUA SOCKET 19th August 2019 

GHDW310 40 GUANGHUA SOCKET 19th August 2019 

GHDW338 50 GUANGHUA SOCKET 19th August 2019 

GHDW367 65 GUANGHUA SOCKET 19th August 2019 

GHDW385 80 GUANGHUA SOCKET 19th August 2019 

GHDW427 100 GUANGHUA THREADED  SOCKET 19th August 2019 

GHDW466 150 GUANGHUA THREADED  SOCKET 19th August 2019 

GHDW426 100 GUANGHUA GLUED SLIP COUPLING 19th August 2019 

GHDW391 80X50 GUANGHUA FLOOR WASTE GULLY 19th August 2019 

GHDW392 80X65 GUANGHUA FLOOR WASTE GULLY 19th August 2019 

GHDW454 100X50 GUANGHUA FLOOR WASTE GULLY 19th August 2019 

GHDW453 100X65 GUANGHUA FLOOR WASTE GULLY 19th August 2019 

GHDW436 100 GUANGHUA FINISHING COLLAR  ONLY 19th August 2019 

GHDW441 100 GUANGHUA FINISHING GRATE  ONLY 19th August 2019 

GHDW383 80 GUANGHUA 
4 WAY RISER JUNCTION 

3x40mm,1x50mm 
19th August 2019 

GHDW420 100 GUANGHUA 
4 WAY RISER JUNCTION 

3x50mm,1x40mm 
19th August 2019 

GHDW351 50X40 GUANGHUA LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

GHDW368 65X40 GUANGHUA LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

GHDW369 65X50 GUANGHUA LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

GHDW380 80X40 GUANGHUA LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

GHDW386 80X50 GUANGHUA LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

GHDW442 100X50 GUANGHUA LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

GHDW443 100X65 GUANGHUA LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

GHDW444 100X80 GUANGHUA LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

GHDW468 150X100 GUANGHUA LEVEL  INVERT 19th August 2019 

GHDW352 50X40 GUANGHUA REDUCING BUSH 19th August 2019 

GHDW370 65X40 GUANGHUA REDUCING BUSH 19th August 2019 

GHDW371 65X50 GUANGHUA REDUCING BUSH 19th August 2019 

GHDW377 80X50 GUANGHUA REDUCING BUSH 19th August 2019 

GHDW447 100X65 GUANGHUA REDUCING BUSH 19th August 2019 
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GHDW372 65X40 GUANGHUA PIPE REDUCER 19th August 2019 

GHDW373 65X50 GUANGHUA PIPE REDUCER 19th August 2019 

GHDW448 100X40 GUANGHUA PIPE REDUCER 19th August 2019 

GHDW449 100X50 GUANGHUA PIPE REDUCER 19th August 2019 

GHDW450 100X65 GUANGHUA PIPE REDUCER 19th August 2019 

GHDW318 40 GUANGHUA PUSH ON CAP 19th August 2019 

GHDW346 50 GUANGHUA PUSH ON CAP 19th August 2019 

GHDW374 65 GUANGHUA PUSH ON CAP 19th August 2019 

GHDW389 80 GUANGHUA PUSH ON CAP 19th August 2019 

GHDW452 100 GUANGHUA PUSH ON CAP 19th August 2019 

GHDW464 150 GUANGHUA PUSH ON CAP 19th August 2019 

GHDW312 40 GUANGHUA FEMALE TRAP CONNECTOR 19th August 2019 

GHDW340 50 GUANGHUA FEMALE TRAP CONNECTOR 19th August 2019 

GHDW311 40 GUANGHUA MALE TRAP CONNECTOR 19th August 2019 

GHDW339 50 GUANGHUA MALE TRAP CONNECTOR 19th August 2019 

GHDW313 40 GUANGHUA FEMALE ADAPTOR IRON 19th August 2019 

GHDW341 50 GUANGHUA FEMALE ADAPTOR IRON 19th August 2019 

GHDW314 40 GUANGHUA MALE ADAPTOR IRON 19th August 2019 

GHDW342 50 GUANGHUA MALE ADAPTOR IRON 19th August 2019 

GHDW353 40&50 GUANGHUA VENT COWL 19th August 2019 

GHDW515 50 GUANGHUA VENT COWL I/P 19th August 2019 

GHDW349 50 GUANGHUA WEATHER  APRON 19th August 2019 

GHDW433 100 GUANGHUA PAN  COLLAR STANDARD 19th August 2019 

GHDW434 100 GUANGHUA OFFSET  PAN  COLLAR ADJ 19th August 2019 

GHDW430 100 GUANGHUA Threaded Access Cap 19th August 2019 

GHDW465 150 GUANGHUA Threaded Access Cap 19th August 2019 

DWVF0010 40 HOLMAN ADAPTOR FEMALE IRON 40MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0012 50 HOLMAN ADAPTOR FEMALE IRON 50MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0020 40 HOLMAN ADAPTOR MALE IRON 40MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0022 50 HOLMAN ADAPTOR MALE IRON 50MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0032 100 HOLMAN BEND F and F IO 40MM 85DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0034 40 HOLMAN BEND F and F IO 50MM 45DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0036 50 HOLMAN BEND F and F IO 50MM 85DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0040 50 HOLMAN BEND F and F IO 65MM 85DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0050 65 HOLMAN BEND F and F PLAIN 40MM 15DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0052 40 HOLMAN BEND F and F PLAIN 40MM 45DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0054 40 HOLMAN BEND F and F PLAIN 40MM 90DEG 19th August 2019 
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DWVF0056 40 HOLMAN BEND F and F PLAIN 50MM 15DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0058 50 HOLMAN BEND F and F PLAIN 50MM 45DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0060 50 HOLMAN BEND F and F PLAIN 50MM 85DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0062 50 HOLMAN BEND F and F PLAIN 65MM 45DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0064 65 HOLMAN BEND F and F PLAIN 65MM 85DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0066 65 HOLMAN BEND F and F PLAIN 80MM 45DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0068 80 HOLMAN BEND F and F PLAIN 80MM 85DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0070 80 HOLMAN BEND F and F PLAIN 100MM 5DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0072 100 HOLMAN BEND F and F PLAIN 100MM 15DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0074 100 HOLMAN BEND F and F PLAIN 100MM 30DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0076 100 HOLMAN BEND F and F PLAIN 100MM 45DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0078 100 HOLMAN BEND F and F PLAIN 100MM 88DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0090 100 HOLMAN 
BEND F and F REAR ACCESS 100MM 

90DEG 
19th August 2019 

DWVF0100 100 HOLMAN 
BEND F and F SIDE ACCESS 100MM 

45DEG 
19th August 2019 

DWVF0102 100 HOLMAN 
BEND F and F SIDE ACCESS 100MM 

88DEG 
19th August 2019 

DWVF0120 40 HOLMAN BEND M and F PLAIN 40MM 43DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0122 40 HOLMAN BEND M and F PLAIN 40MM 88DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0124 40 HOLMAN BEND M and F PLAIN 50MM 43DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0126 50 HOLMAN BEND M and F PLAIN 50MM 85DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0128 50x40 HOLMAN BEND M and F PLAIN 50X40MM 45DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0140 100 HOLMAN BEND M and F PLAIN 100MM 15DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0142 100 HOLMAN BEND M and F PLAIN 100MM 30DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0144 100 HOLMAN BEND M and F PLAIN 100MM 42.5DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0146 100 HOLMAN BEND M and F PLAIN 100MM 88DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0160 40 HOLMAN BEND SP 40MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0162 50 HOLMAN BEND SP 50MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0170 100 HOLMAN BOLTED TRAP SCREW 100MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0180 100 HOLMAN BUSH PVC/VC 100MM M and F 19th August 2019 

DWVF0190 40 HOLMAN CAP PUSH ON 40MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0192 50 HOLMAN CAP PUSH ON 50MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0194 65 HOLMAN CAP PUSH ON 65MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0196 80 HOLMAN CAP PUSH ON  80MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0198 100 HOLMAN CAP PUSH ON 100MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0200 150 HOLMAN CAP PUSH ON 150MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0210 100 HOLMAN CAP THREADED ACCESS 100MM 19th August 2019 
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DWVF0212 150 HOLMAN CAP THREADED ACCESS 150MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0230 40 HOLMAN CONNECTOR FEMALE IRON 40MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0232 50 HOLMAN CONNECTOR FEMALE IRON 50MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0240 40 HOLMAN CONNECTOR MALE IRON 40MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0242 50 HOLMAN CONNECTOR MALE IRON 50MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0250 100 HOLMAN COUPLING REPAIR 100MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0252 100 HOLMAN SLIP COUPLING 100MM DWVF0252 19th August 2019 

DWVF0260 40 HOLMAN COUPLING STRAIGHT 40MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0262 50 HOLMAN COUPLING STRAIGHT 50MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0264 65 HOLMAN COUPLING STRAIGHT 65MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0266 80 HOLMAN COUPLING STRAIGHT 80MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0270 100 HOLMAN COUPLING THREADED ACCESS 100MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0272 150 HOLMAN COUPLING THREADED ACCESS 150MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0280 100 HOLMAN FINISHING COLLAR 100MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0290 50 HOLMAN FLAP VALVE 50MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0300 40 HOLMAN FLOOR FLANGE 40MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0302 50 HOLMAN FLOOR FLANGE 50MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0304 100 HOLMAN FLOOR FLANGE 100MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0310 100 HOLMAN FLOOR GRATE 100MM OCTAGON 19th August 2019 

DWVF0312 100 HOLMAN FLOOR GRATE 100MM ROUND 19th August 2019 

DWVF0314 100 HOLMAN FLOOR GRATE 100MM SQUARE 19th August 2019 

DWVF0320 80x65 HOLMAN FLOOR WASTE GULLY 80X65MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0322 100x65 HOLMAN FLOOR WASTE GULLY 100X65MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0330 100 HOLMAN GRATE 100MM DWVF0330 19th August 2019 

DWVF0340 40 HOLMAN JUNCTION PLAIN 40MM 45DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0342 40 HOLMAN JUNCTION PLAIN 40MM 85DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0344 50 HOLMAN JUNCTION PLAIN 50MM 45DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0346 50 HOLMAN JUNCTION PLAIN 50MM 85DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0348 65 HOLMAN JUNCTION PLAIN 65MM 45DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0350 65 HOLMAN JUNCTION PLAIN 65MM 85DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0356 100 HOLMAN JUNCTION PLAIN 100MM 45DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0358 100 HOLMAN JUNCTION PLAIN 100MM 88DEG 19th August 2019 

DWVF0370 100 HOLMAN JUNCTION 100MM 88DEG REAR ACCESS 19th August 2019 

DWVF0380 50x40 HOLMAN LEVEL INVERT TAPER 50X40MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0382 65x40 HOLMAN LEVEL INVERT TAPER 65X40MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0384 65x50 HOLMAN LEVEL INVERT TAPER 65X50MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0388 80x50 HOLMAN LEVEL INVERT TAPER 80X50MM 19th August 2019 
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DWVF0392 100x50 HOLMAN LEVEL INVERT TAPER 100X50MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0394 100x65 HOLMAN LEVEL INVERT TAPER 100X65MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0396 100x80 HOLMAN LEVEL INVERT TAPER 100X80MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0400 150x100 HOLMAN LEVEL INVERT TAPER 150X100MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0430 100x50 HOLMAN PIPE REDUCER M and F 100X50MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0442 100x50x50x40x40 HOLMAN 
RISER JUNCT M and F 

100X50X50X40X40MM 88DEG 
19th August 2019 

DWVF0444 100x50x50x50x40 HOLMAN 
RISER JUNCT M and F 

100X50X50X50X40MM 88DEG 
19th August 2019 

DWVF0452 50 HOLMAN ROTO BEND 50MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0460 40 HOLMAN SLAB ADAPTOR 40MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0462 50 HOLMAN SLAB ADAPTOR 50MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0466 100 HOLMAN SLAB ADAPTOR 100MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0480 100 HOLMAN SOCKET REDUCER M and F 50X40MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0484 50x40 HOLMAN SOCKET REDUCER M and F 65X50MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0490 65x50 HOLMAN SOCKET REDUCER M and F 100X50MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0492 100x50 HOLMAN SOCKET REDUCER M and F 100X65MM 19th August 2019 

DWVF0500 100x65 HOLMAN 
SPIGOT ADAPTOR 100MM VC/PVC F and 

F 
19th August 2019 

DWVF0510 100 HOLMAN TEST OPENING 100MM F and F 19th August 2019 

DWVF0520 100 HOLMAN TEST OPENING 100MM M and F 19th August 2019 

DWVF0530 100 HOLMAN 
TRAP DISCONNECTOR 100MM F and F 

ADJ 
19th August 2019 

DWVF0542 100 HOLMAN VENT COWL 50MM PLAIN 19th August 2019 

DWVF0560 50 HOLMAN WEATHERING APRON 50MM 19th August 2019 

198.100.80 100&80 VICPIC PIPE REDUCER 19th August 2019 

10032-5.8 32 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN32 23rd January 2019 

10040-5.8 40 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN40 23rd January 2019 

10050-5.8 50 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN50 23rd January 2019 

10065-5.8 65 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN65 23rd January 2019 

10080-5.8 80 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN80 23rd January 2019 

100100-5.8SN4 100 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN4 23rd January 2019 

100100-5.8SN6 100 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN6 23rd January 2019 

100100-5.8SN8 100 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN8 23rd January 2019 

100100-5.8SN10 100 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN10 23rd January 2019 

100100-5.8SN12 100 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN12 23rd January 2019 

100100-5.8SN14 100 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN14 23rd January 2019 

100100-5.8SN16 100 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN100 SN16 23rd January 2019 
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100150-5.8SN4 150 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN4 23rd January 2019 

100150-5.8SN6 150 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN6 23rd January 2019 

100150-5.8SN8 150 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN8 23rd January 2019 

100150-5.8SN10 150 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN10 23rd January 2019 

100150-5.8SN12 150 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN12 23rd January 2019 

100150-5.8SN14 150 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN14 23rd January 2019 

100150-5.8SN16 150 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN150 SN16 23rd January 2019 

100175-5.8SN4 175 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN4 23rd January 2019 

100175-5.8SN6 175 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN6 23rd January 2019 

100175-5.8SN8 175 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN8 23rd January 2019 

100175-5.8SN10 175 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN10 23rd January 2019 

100175-5.8SN12 175 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN12 23rd January 2019 

100175-5.8SN14 175 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN14 23rd January 2019 

100175-5.8SN16 175 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN175 SN16 23rd January 2019 

100225-5.8SN4 225 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN4 23rd January 2019 

100225-5.8SN6 225 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN6 23rd January 2019 

100225-5.8SN8 225 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN8 23rd January 2019 

100225-5.8SN10 225 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN10 23rd January 2019 

100225-5.8SN12 225 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN12 23rd January 2019 

100225-5.8SN14 225 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN14 23rd January 2019 

100225-5.8SN16 225 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN225 SN16 23rd January 2019 

100300-5.8SN4 300 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN4 23rd January 2019 

100300-5.8SN6 300 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN6 23rd January 2019 

100300-5.8SN8 300 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN8 23rd January 2019 

100300-5.8SN10 300 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN10 23rd January 2019 

100300-5.8SN12 300 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN12 23rd January 2019 

100300-5.8SN14 300 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN14 23rd January 2019 

100300-5.8SN16 300 JCT DWV PVC Pipe DN300 SN16 23rd January 2019 

DWVF0422 100 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pan Collar 100mm Standard 23rd January 2019 

DWVF0424 100 HOLMAN DWV PVC Pan Collar 100mm Offset 23rd January 2019 

DWVF0426 100 HOLMAN 
DWV PVC Pan Collar 100mm Spare 

Rubber Suit 422/424 
23rd January 2019 

DWVF0046 32 HOLMAN DWV PVC BEND F&F 32MM 88DEG 23rd January 2019 

DWVF0045 32 HOLMAN DWV PVC BEND F&F 32MM 45DEG 23rd January 2019 

DWVF0338 32 HOLMAN 
DWV PVC JUNCTION PLAIN F&F 32MM 

88DEG 
23rd January 2019 

DWVF0336 32 HOLMAN 
DWV PVC JUNCTION PLAIN F&F 32MM 

45DEG 
23rd January 2019 
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DWVF0258 32 HOLMAN DWV PVC COUPLING STRAIGHT 32MM 23rd January 2019 

DWVF0332 100 HOLMAN DWV PVC DOMED GRATE 100MM 23rd January 2019 

DWVF0352 100x50 HOLMAN 
DWV PVC REDUCING JUNCTION PLAIN 

100X50MM 45DEG 
23rd January 2019 

DWVF0354 100x65 HOLMAN 
DWV PVC REDUCING JUNCTION PLAIN 

100X65MM 45DEG 
23rd January 2019 

DWVF0432 100x65 HOLMAN 
DWV PVC PIPE REDUCER M&F 

100X65MM 
23rd January 2019 

DWVF0436 65x40 HOLMAN DWV PVC PIPE REDUCER M&F 65X40MM 23rd January 2019 

DWVF0438 65x50 HOLMAN DWV PVC PIPE REDUCER M&F 65X50MM 23rd January 2019 

1013288 32 JCT 88° BEND 23rd January 2019 

1013245 32 JCT 45° BEND 23rd January 2019 

1014088 40 JCT 88° BEND 23rd January 2019 

1014045 40 JCT 45° BEND 23rd January 2019 

1015088 50 JCT 88° BEND 23rd January 2019 

1015045 50 JCT 45° BEND 23rd January 2019 

1016588 65 JCT 88° BEND 23rd January 2019 

1016545 65 JCT 45° BEND 23rd January 2019 

1018088 80 JCT 88° BEND 23rd January 2019 

1018045 80 JCT 45° BEND 23rd January 2019 

10110088 100 JCT 88° BEND 23rd January 2019 

10110045 100 JCT 45° BEND 23rd January 2019 

1014043 40 JCT 43° BEND 23rd January 2019 

1015043 50 JCT 43° BEND 23rd January 2019 

10110030 100 JCT 30° BEND 23rd January 2019 

17110022 100 JCT 22° BEND  M+F 23rd January 2019 

10110015 100 JCT 15° BEND 23rd January 2019 

1015015 50 JCT 15° BEND 23rd January 2019 

1014015 40 JCT 15° BEND 23rd January 2019 

17110011 100 JCT 11° BEND  M+F 23rd January 2019 

1011005 100 JCT 5° BEND 23rd January 2019 

1014088W 40 JCT 88° BEND INSPECTION 23rd January 2019 

1015088W 50 JCT 88° BEND INSPECTION 23rd January 2019 

1016588W 65 JCT 88° BEND INSPECTION 23rd January 2019 

10310088 100 JCT 88° SIDE ACCESS  BEND 23rd January 2019 

10310045 100 JCT 45° SIDE ACCESS  BEND 23rd January 2019 

10210088 100 JCT 88° REAR ACCESS  BEND 23rd January 2019 

1015045W 50 JCT 45° BEND INSPECTION 23rd January 2019 
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1914088 40 JCT 88° BEND SP MXF 23rd January 2019 

1915088 50 JCT 88° BEND SP MXF 23rd January 2019 

GHDW505 100 JCT BUSH PVC/VC MXF 23rd January 2019 

12640 40 JCT Floor Flange 23rd January 2019 

12650 50 JCT Floor Flange 23rd January 2019 

12665 65 JCT Floor Flange 23rd January 2019 

12680 80 JCT Floor Flange 23rd January 2019 

126100 100 JCT Floor Flange 23rd January 2019 

135100 100 JCT SPIGOT ADAPTOR PVC/VC 23rd January 2019 

159100 100 JCT DISCONNECTOR TRAP 23rd January 2019 

17840 40 JCT SLAB ADAPTOR 23rd January 2019 

17850 50 JCT SLAB ADAPTOR 23rd January 2019 

178100 100 JCT SLAB ADAPTOR 23rd January 2019 

1714045 40 JCT 45° BEND  M+F 23rd January 2019 

1714088 40 JCT 88° BEND  M+F 23rd January 2019 

1715045 50 JCT 45° BEND  M+F 23rd January 2019 

1715088 50 JCT 88° BEND  M+F 23rd January 2019 

1716545 65 JCT 45° BEND  M+F 23rd January 2019 

17110088 100 JCT 88° BEND  M+F 23rd January 2019 

17110045 100 JCT 45° BEND  M+F 23rd January 2019 

17110043 100 JCT 43° BEND  M+F 23rd January 2019 

17110030 100 JCT 30° BEND  M+F 23rd January 2019 

17110015 100 JCT 15° BEND  M+F 23rd January 2019 

171504045 50x40 JCT 45° BEND  M+F 23rd January 2019 

1043288 32 JCT 88° JUNCTION 23rd January 2019 

1043245 32 JCT 45° JUNCTION 23rd January 2019 

1044088 40 JCT 88° JUNCTION 23rd January 2019 

1044045 40 JCT 45° JUNCTION 23rd January 2019 

1045088 50 JCT 88° JUNCTION 23rd January 2019 

1045045 50 JCT 45° JUNCTION 23rd January 2019 

1046588 65 JCT 88° JUNCTION 23rd January 2019 

1046545 65 JCT 45° JUNCTION 23rd January 2019 

10410088 100 JCT 88° JUNCTION 23rd January 2019 

10410045 100 JCT 45° JUNCTION 23rd January 2019 

1041005045 100X50 JCT 45° REDUCING  JUNCTION 23rd January 2019 

1041006545 100X65 JCT 45° REDUCING  JUNCTION 23rd January 2019 

10510088W 100 JCT 88°  REAR ACCESS JUNCTION 23rd January 2019 
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129100L 100 JCT INSPECTION LARGE TEST OPENING MXF 23rd January 2019 

132100 100 JCT INSPECTION TEST OPENING MXF 23rd January 2019 

132100F 100 JCT INSPECTION TEST OPENING FXF 23rd January 2019 

11032 32 JCT SOCKET 23rd January 2019 

11040 40 JCT SOCKET 23rd January 2019 

11050 50 JCT SOCKET 23rd January 2019 

11065 65 JCT SOCKET 23rd January 2019 

11080 80 JCT SOCKET 23rd January 2019 

110100T 100 JCT THREADED  SOCKET 23rd January 2019 

110150T 150 JCT THREADED  SOCKET 23rd January 2019 

151G100 100 JCT GLUED SLIP COUPLING 23rd January 2019 

1598050 80X50 JCT FLOOR WASTE GULLY 23rd January 2019 

1598065 80X65 JCT FLOOR WASTE GULLY 23rd January 2019 

15910050 100X50 JCT FLOOR WASTE GULLY 23rd January 2019 

15910065 100X65 JCT FLOOR WASTE GULLY 23rd January 2019 

172100 100 JCT FINISHING COLLAR  ONLY 23rd January 2019 

152140 100 JCT FINISHING GRATE  ONLY 23rd January 2019 

17480544488 80 JCT 
4 WAY RISER JUNCTION 

3x40mm,1x50mm 
23rd January 2019 

1.74E+11 100 JCT 
4 WAY RISER JUNCTION 

3x50mm,1x40mm 
23rd January 2019 

1235040 50X40 JCT LEVEL  INVERT 23rd January 2019 

1236540 65X40 JCT LEVEL  INVERT 23rd January 2019 

1236550 65X50 JCT LEVEL  INVERT 23rd January 2019 

1238040 80X40 JCT LEVEL  INVERT 23rd January 2019 

1238050 80X50 JCT LEVEL  INVERT 23rd January 2019 

12310050 100X50 JCT LEVEL  INVERT 23rd January 2019 

12310065 100X65 JCT LEVEL  INVERT 23rd January 2019 

12310080 100X80 JCT LEVEL  INVERT 23rd January 2019 

123150100 150X100 JCT LEVEL  INVERT 23rd January 2019 

1245040 50X40 JCT REDUCING BUSH 23rd January 2019 

1246540 65X40 JCT REDUCING BUSH 23rd January 2019 

1246550 65X50 JCT REDUCING BUSH 23rd January 2019 

1248050 80X50 JCT REDUCING BUSH 23rd January 2019 

12410050 100x50 JCT REDUCING BUSH 23rd January 2019 

12410065 100X65 JCT REDUCING BUSH 23rd January 2019 

1986540 65X40 JCT PIPE REDUCER 23rd January 2019 
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1986550 65X50 JCT PIPE REDUCER 23rd January 2019 

19810040 100X40 JCT PIPE REDUCER 23rd January 2019 

19810050 100X50 JCT PIPE REDUCER 23rd January 2019 

19810065 100X65 JCT PIPE REDUCER 23rd January 2019 

13740 40 JCT PUSH ON CAP 23rd January 2019 

13750 50 JCT PUSH ON CAP 23rd January 2019 

13765 65 JCT PUSH ON CAP 23rd January 2019 

13780 80 JCT PUSH ON CAP 23rd January 2019 

137100 100 JCT PUSH ON CAP 23rd January 2019 

137150 150 JCT PUSH ON CAP 23rd January 2019 

11240 40 JCT FEMALE TRAP CONNECTOR 23rd January 2019 

11250 50 JCT FEMALE TRAP CONNECTOR 23rd January 2019 

11340 40 JCT MALE TRAP CONNECTOR 23rd January 2019 

11350 50 JCT MALE TRAP CONNECTOR 23rd January 2019 

11240A 40 JCT FEMALE ADAPTOR IRON 23rd January 2019 

11250A 50 JCT FEMALE ADAPTOR IRON 23rd January 2019 

11340A 40 JCT MALE ADAPTOR IRON 23rd January 2019 

11350A 50 JCT MALE ADAPTOR IRON 23rd January 2019 

1505040 40&50 JCT VENT COWL 23rd January 2019 

15050 50 JCT VENT COWL I/P 23rd January 2019 

13150 50 JCT WEATHER  APRON 23rd January 2019 

127100 100 JCT PAN  COLLAR STANDARD 23rd January 2019 

128100 100 JCT OFFSET  PAN  COLLAR ADJ 23rd January 2019 

179100 100 JCT Threaded Access Cap 23rd January 2019 

179150 150 JCT Threaded Access Cap 23rd January 2019 

10110060 100 JCT 60° BEND  F+F 23rd January 2019 

1711005 100 JCT 5° BEND  M+F 23rd January 2019 

10110011 100 JCT 11° BEND  F+F 23rd January 2019 

10110022 100 JCT 22° BEND  F+F 23rd January 2019 

1718045 80 JCT 45° BEND  M+F 23rd January 2019 

1985040 50&40 JCT PIPE REDUCER 23rd January 2019 

DWVF0372 100 Holman 
DWV PVC JUNCTION 100MM 45DEG L/H 

SIDE ACCESS  
26th July 2021 

DWVF0374 100 Holman 
DWV PVC JUNCTION 100MM 45DEG R/H 

SIDE ACCESS  
26th July 2021 

DWVF0470 100 Holman DWV PVC SNAP TEE 100MM 26th July 2021 

DWVF0130 100 Holman 
DWV PVC BEND M&F PLAIN 

HOLMAN++65MM 45DEG DWVF0130 
26th July 2022  
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DWVF0145 100 Holman 
DWV PVC BEND M&F PLAIN 100MM 

45DEG 
26th July 2022  

DWVF0321 100 Holman 
DWV PVC FLOOR WAST 

GULLY++100X50MM 
26th July 2022  

DWVF0390 100x40 Holman 
DWV PVC LEVEL INVERT TAPER 

100X40MM 
26th July 2022  

DWVF0434 50x40 Holman DWV PVC PIPE REDUCER M&F 50X40MM 26th July 2022  

DWVF0440 80 Holman 
DWV PVC RISER JUNCT M&F 
80X50X40X40X40MM 88DEG 

26th July 2022  

DWVF0482 65x40 Holman 
DWV PVC Socket Reducer M&F 

65x40mm 
26th July 2022  

DWVF0488 100x40 Holman 
DWV PVC Socket Reducer M&F 

100x40mm 
26th July 2022  

DWVF0550 50 Holman 
DWV PVC Vent Cowl 40/50mm Insect 

Proof 
26th July 2022  

DWVF0028 100 Holman 
DWV PVC ADAPTOR MALE IRON 100MM 

DWVF0028 
26th July 2022  

DWVF0030 32 Holman 
DWV PVC IO Cap with O'Ring for IO 

50MM 85DEG 
26th July 2022  

 
 

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  End of record  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 

Certificate No. WM 21844 

The models identified above in the schedule are endorsed for WaterMark application only. 
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